Zip 230V Noir Embout conducteur

Codes-articles:
EAN:

Electrique
Tension:

Protection
Classe Isolation:

Matériaux et finition
Embase:
Couleur:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:

Dimensions

Longueur (mm) L:
Largeur (mm) W:
Hauteur (mm) H:

Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage

Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

3155
7021980031559

«€«o

220-240V
Classe |

Polyamide (PA)
Noir (RAL 9004)

Surface, Intérieur

125

37

24
0.105/0.085

20x13x5.8

89 mm

7021980031559
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